
COMM AT NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4
FT FOR POB CONT S 343.80 FT, W 1
E MAINT R/W LINE CO GRD RD, N AL

ROBINSON MARGARET-ELEANOR D
351 SW SHERLOCK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-16-03580-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

11516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/17/2019 BC 10.11 46,431 45,990 1,431 45,000

STANDARD
3

358,150
10,232
90,990

414,813
113,803
301,010

HX HB 13 301,010
0

459,372
0

459,372

1559/861 1/10/2026 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBINSON AARON A

ROBINSON MARGARET E

1201/0295 9/08/2010 WD Q I 01 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAYNE & LILLIAN MYERS

AARON A ROBINSON & 
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18834 M H 125 10/15/2001

11360 SFR 485 07/02/1996

9391 PUMP/UTPOL 30 02/27/1995

2015HX Base Yr

351 SW SHERLOCK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,408 111.6060 125.00 551,000 2000 2000 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 4067

BAS 990 100 990 80,438

BAS 3,077 100 3,077 250,006

FOP 32 30 10 813

FOP 456 30 137 11,131

FOP 648 30 194 15,763

5,203 4,408 358,150

BAS= W14 FOP= W8 S4 E8 N4$ S4 W15 FOP= N18 W36 S18 E36$ W56
BAS= W30 S33 E30 N33$ S33 E20 S6 FOP= S10 E12 S8 E12 N8 E12
N10 W36$ E36 N6 E29 N37$.

BAS

14
4

1556

33
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6
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6
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8

4 8 4

FOP 18

36

18

36
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30
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30
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10
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8

12

8

12
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36

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,966.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 3,932

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,100

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

10,232

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 36,000

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,431

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 45,990


